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Metal perf grill

Grill end cap

EZ mount
bracket

Washer

Knob

 15-3/4"
40cm

 

 4-5/8"
11.7cm

 

 40"
101.6cm

 

Min/standard size

 55° 

 2-3/4"
7cm

 

 4-5/8"
11.7cm

 

2-1/2"
6.4cm

Nominal

Phoenix connectorBack view

Max custom size
82"

208.2cm

18-7/8"
47.8cm

Varies w/ length

15-3/4"
40cm
Std.

18-7/8"
47.8cm

Varies w/ length

14-1/4"
36.3cm

Std.

*2nd set of EZ mounts on soundbars > 66" only.

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 4

Internal 1/4"-20 
threads

EZ mount brackets
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